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places on the dates below
stated. Unless changed,
they are all night appoint-
ments, beginning at 7:30
o'clock.

Joint Debate
BETWEEN

R. L. BougMon
Congressman

AND

Ellis school house ?F Klutt
L A Swicegood Monday ...October 2

, Franklin Wkiin . ....:....;.:..m.
HaU8 6Ch00l hOUSe f KrM.y October 20

South river, Tatlim'S TbwFmta-
.:.f Thursday September 28

- S Jil TheoFKluttz
, W.OOaleal AHBoyden Tuesday October 3

Unity ::r,Si Walter Murphy Tue9day ............ October 17Cooleemee R Lee Wright
J 0 Kesler

: Tuesday October 31

Teasue's scho1 house .....Scotch Irish Monday p
Vornnn Frank Hudsonmt. PS Carlton Monday October 16

Theo F Kluttz
Stahle Linn Saturday September 28

Cleveland John s Henderson
' Mofliay November 6

n&Xr&lttTkA Walter Murphy
J D Norwood Thursday October 12

. Clyde R Hoey (Barbecue)
Jiarber Junction Whitehead Kluttz Saturday, October 28

. R Lee Wright '

-- T- .-
- - ChasLCoggin Tuesday ..... October 17

Salem school house I Stahle Linn I

Wednesday October 11ps0arlton
LiOCke Cowan school house W C Coughenour, Jr. Thursday Octouer 5

o , . . AH Boyden
feUmner SChOOl hOUSe Oscar Phillips Wednesday..... October 25

. , mt

StCClC EbeneZr SChOOl h'8e KerrCrSge16111 Thursday October 19

" ! Stahle Linn
HffJL TTll t. SChOOl h'se R Houghton Friday Octobers
JYlt. U113. Walter Murphy

Overcash's store ? sebry Friday r. . ., 0ct0ber n

Mill Bridge TtoFKlStte Wednesday... October 4

Charlie Kamker'S WoodsonWi 11 WalterH Thursday Oetober26
Jf"tMreil TO RLDoughton

CinOCnVlIJe Oscar Phillips Saturday October 14

TF Hudson .t Urr SChOOl hOUge T G Furr Monday. October 9Walter Murphy

' SR,HOey Saturday October
China 0 MurphyrOVe Saturday October 14

T W Bickett.

China Grove Landi8
Siturday- - 0ctober28

Whitehead Kluttz Monday ..October23
KannapOUS RLDoughton a . .

" A. Y. Sloop s store LASwicegood TImr3day 0ctoberl2
R Lee Wright " " '

Falth Oscar PhUlips Ttay Octobers
Walter Murphy

T if Cllr KluttZ & MeniUS Thos H Vanderford, Jr. Tuesday October 24UI Idl-- CI Theo F Kluttz
OlOOp SChOOl hOUSe Ben McCubbins Thursday October 5

Park's SChOOl hOUSe Johnusby011 Tuesday October 10

Granite Quarry Wff"phy Monday octobens
KOCKWell LH Clement qah1. 0ct0ber 7GOW Hill Kerr Craige
OrOld Hill Walter H Woodson Wednesday 4 . October 18

Kluttz school house Chas L Coggin J Wednesday October 4

Union SChOOl hOUSe Waltlr HrWodson Tuesday October 17

Trading Ford S. H. BenMeCubbins Monday. .., October 16

PrOVideilCe BargeS SChOOl hpUSe JVCltKes1ferrphy
Wednesday October 18

Craven SChOOl hOUSe LAwkegwd Friday October 27

KeslerS SChOOl hOUSe ?cyKeslerlement
Monday November 6

Tyack's SChOOl hOUSe WteMSrphy Saturday October 7
TheoFKlutte

Pool mXOWn J O Kesler Tuesday October 31

MOrS.11 Corinth PSarUonPS Wednesday. October 11
Hayden Clement

Ponds SChOOl hOUSe w Q Coughenour, Jr. Monday October 9
'

Richfield Walter Murphy Thursday 0ctober

Ea.St SOeilCer School hOUSe BtiSfcuin1 Thursday October 12
, Monday - October 30

""

R L Doughton

0 Walter Murphy Saturday October 21

IPeilCeF SChOOl hOUSe Clyde R Hoey Wednesday , November 1

TC Linn Saturday October 28

Whitehead Kluttz XT .

Chestnut HU1 school house ESfts- - I rH--j
,

:
. j John s Henderson MS::::::.::::;: 8tSS

Governor Folk (Court House)
Cameron Morrison Date published later

SftUcKllKV New COUrt hOUSe Claude Kitchin (Court House) (UaUODUI y 0 Max Gardner Date published later v
Senator Overman (Court House) Monday November 6

H. jS. Williams
Republican Nominee

IN THE

NEW COURT TOM
Salisbury, N. C.

Tuesday, Oct. 10
At l:00 P. fl.

The Democratic Nominees and Speakers

will divjde 1 he time with the Republican

Nominees at any of the above appointments.

With Peace, Progress, Employment and

Plenty throughout the nation, and cotton,

wheat and corn products higher than ever,

Rowan County Democratic majority should

be, and will be, at least Fifteen Hundred.

Dat3d Sept. 20, 1916.

Walter H. Woodson
Chm. Rowan Co. Dem. Executive Com.


